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Upcoming Holidays in India: 17.01.2024 (Wednesday) - Guru Gobind Jayanti | 22.01.2024 (Monday) - Ram Mandir Inauguration Holiday | 25.01.2024 (Thursday) - Thaipusam | 26.01.2024 (Friday) - Republic DayUttarakhand Public Holiday List 2024 PDF








Uttarakhand Government Public Holiday List 2024 PDF

Uttarakhand is a state in northern India known for its Hindu pilgrimage sites and being a major center for yoga study. Rishikesh, famous for the Beatles’ visit, hosts the Ganga Aarti on the Ganges River. Jim Corbett National Park is home to Bengal tigers and other native wildlife.

Discover the Uttarakhand Government Public Holiday List 2024 PDF! We have meticulously put together an extensive roster of holidays in Uttarakhand for the upcoming year. However, it is important to note that the dates and celebrations are subject to alteration, depending on the official notification issued. We advise you to keep a close eye on this page for any modifications and updates. (Click to View)
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Uttarakhand Holidays 2024 Overview


	State	Uttarakhand
	Subject	Holiday List
	Department	uk.gov.in
	Holiday Year	2024
	Holiday List	PDF Download
	Bank Holidays 2024	View Detail
	Bank Calendar 2024	View Detail




Uttarakhand Gazetted Holidays 2024


	No.	Holiday	Date	Day
	1.	Republic Day	26.01.2024	Friday
	2.	Maha Shivratri	08.03.2024	Friday
	3.	Holi	25.03.2024	Monday
	4.	Good Friday	29.03.2024	Friday
	5.	Id-ul-Fitr	11.04.2024	Thursday
	6.	Mahavir Jayanti	21.04.2024	Sunday
	7.	Buddha Purnima	23.05.2024	Thursday
	8.	Id-ul-Adha (Bakrid)	17.06.2024	Monday
	9.	Muharram	17.07.2024	Wednesday
	10.	Independence Day	15.08.2024	Thursday
	11.	Janmashtami (Vaishnava)	26.08.2024	Monday
	12.	Milad-un-Nabi	17.09.2024	Tuesday
	13.	Mahatma Gandhi’s Birthday	02.10.2024	Wednesday
	14.	Dussehra	12.10.2024	Saturday
	15.	Diwali (Deepavali)	31.10.2024	Thursday
	16.	Guru Nanak’s Birthday	15.11.2024	Friday
	17.	Christmas Day	25.12.2024	Wednesday




Uttarakhand Restricted Holidays 2024


	No	Holiday	Date	Day
	1.	New Year’s Day	01.01.2024	Monday
	2.	Lohri	13.01.2024	Saturday
	3.	Makar Sankranti	14.01.2024	Sunday
	4.	Magha Bihu, Pongal	15.01.2024	Monday
	5.	Guru Gobind Singh’s Birthday	17.01.2024	Wednesday
	6.	Hazarat Ali’s Birthday	25.01.2024	Thursday
	7.	Sri Panchami, Basant Panchami	14.02.2024	Wednesday
	8.	Shiva ji Jayanti	19.02.2024	Monday
	9.	Guru Ravi Das’s Birthday	24.02.2024	Saturday
	10.	Birthday of Swami Dayananda Saraswati	06.03.2024	Wednesday
	11.	Maha Shivratri	08.03.2024	Friday
	12.	Holika dahan	24.03.2024	Sunday
	13.	Dolyatra	25.03.2024	Monday
	14.	Easter Sunday	31.03.2024	Sunday
	15.	Jamat-Ul-Vida	05.04.2024	Friday
	16.	Chaitra Sukladi, Gudi Padava, Ugadi, Cheti Chand	09.04.2024	Tuesday
	17.	Vaisakhi, Vishu	13.04.2024	Saturday
	18.	Meshadi (Tamil New Year’s Day), Vaisakhadi (Bengal), Bahag Bihu (Assam)	14.04.2024	Sunday
	19.	Birthday of Guru Rabindranath Tagore	08.05.2024	Wednesday
	20.	Rath Yatra	07.07.2024	Sunday
	21.	Parsi New Year’s Day, Nauraj	15.08.2024	Thursday
	22.	Raksha Bandhan	19.08.2024	Monday
	23.	Ganesh Chaturthi, Vinayaka Chaturthi	07.09.2024	Saturday
	24.	Onam or Thiru Onam Day	15.09.2024	Sunday
	25.	Dusshera (Saptami)	10.10.2024	Thursday
	26.	Dussehra (Mahashtami), Dussehra (Mahanavmi)	11.10.2024	Friday
	27.	Maharishi Valmiki’s Birthday	17.10.2024	Thursday
	28.	Karaka Chaturthi (Karwa Chouth)	20.10.2024	Sunday
	29.	Naraka Chaturdasi	31.10.2024	Thursday
	30.	Govardhan Puja	02.11.2024	Saturday
	31.	Bhai Duj	03.11.2024	Sunday
	31.	Pratihar Shashthi or Surya Shashthi (Chhat Puja)	07.11.2024	Thursday
	32.	Guru Teg Bahadur’s Martyrdom Day	24.11.2024	Sunday
	33.	Christmas Eve	24.12.2024	Tuesday




2024 Court Holidays in Uttarakhand 2024

2024 CALENDAR OF HOLIDAYS FOR THE DISTRICT JUDICIARY OF UTTARAKHAND

1. New Year Holiday – January 1st, Monday (1 day)

2. Republic Day – January 26th, Friday (1 day)

3. Maha Shivratri – March 08th, Friday (1 day)

4. Holi – March 25th, Monday (1 day)

5. Good Friday – March 29th, Friday (1 day)

6. *Id-ul-Fitr – April 11th, Thursday (1 day)

7. Vaisakhi – April 13th, Saturday (1 day)

8. Ambedkar’s Jayanti – April 14th, Sunday (1 day)

9. Ram Navami – April 17th, Wednesday (1 day)

10. Mahavir Jayanti – April 21st, Sunday (1 day)

11. Buddha Purnima – May 23rd, Thursday (1 day)

12. *Id-ul-Zuha – June 17th, Monday (1 day)

13. *Moharram – July 17th, Wednesday (1 day)

14. Independence Day – August 15th, Thursday (1 day)

15. Raksha Bandhan – August 19th, Monday (1 day)

16. Janmashtami – August 26th, Monday (1 day)

17. *Barawafat (Milad-Un-Nabi) – September 16th, Monday (1 day)

18. Mahatma Gandhi’s Jayanti – October 02nd, Wednesday (1 day)

19. Dussehra (Vijay Dashmi) – October 10th to 12th, Thursday to Saturday (3 days)

20. Deepawali – October 30th to November 02nd, Wednesday to Saturday (4 days)

21. Guru Nanak’s Birthday and Kartik Purnima – November 15th, Friday (1 day)

22. Christmas Holidays – December 25th to 31st, Wednesday to Tuesday (7 days)

Notes:

1. The holidays marked with (*) may be adjusted based on the moon’s visibility.

2. April 05th (Last Friday of Ramzan) will be observed as a restricted holiday for Muslims.

3. The District Judge may declare three local holidays in consultation with the District Magistrate.

4. Civil Courts in Almora, Bageshwar, Champawat (excluding Tanakpur outlying court), Chamoli, Chakrata, and Mussoorie (Outlying Court District Dehradun), Nainital (excluding Haldwani and Ramnagar outlying courts), Pithoragarh, Pauri Garhwal (excluding Kotdwar outlying court), Rudraprayag, Tehri Garhwal, and Uttarakashi Districts will have a Winter Vacation from January 02nd to January 30th (shown in Blue).

5. Civil Courts in Dehradun (excluding Chakrata and Mussoorie outlying court), Haridwar, Udham Singh Nagar, Haldwani, Ramnagar (Outlying Courts District Nainital), Kotdwar (Outlying Court District Pauri Garhwal), and Tanakpur (Outlying Court District Champawat) will have a Summer Vacation from June 1st to June 30th (shown in Green).

6. The Courts will be closed on the dates highlighted in Red.

7. Please refer to a separate list of holidays for the High Court.
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